ReS|dent Spotlight

Pat

Introducing Pat, who has lived here at
Emerald Gardens for almost two years!
She is very involved in activities and one
of her favorites is Bingo (which she often
wins)! Pat also enjoys crafts, reading and
sometimes likes to just sit back, relax
and watch a movie. She also enjoys
going on country drives, day trips, and
lunch outings. With a great sense of
humor, she is sure to brighten your day
and share her smile!

Team Member Spotllght

Tiyanna
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Say “hello” to Tiyanna aka “Titi
She is one of our fabulous caregivers in
our Memory Care unit and has worked at
Emerald Gardens for over a year.
Tiyanna is a hard worker, and is always
willing to help with a smile! She has built
great relationships with the residents
here and is always making sure they are
entertained and happy. Thank you for all
that you do, Titi!

Bauman’s Lunch Trip:
Every couple of
months, we head over

-
3 to Bauman’s Farm to
% enjoy a delicious

lunch! Residents also

shopping in their store
where they can get
freshly baked goods
and fresh produce!

Tiptoeing Through The Tulips: Last month, we made our annual
trip to the Wooden Shoe Tulip Festival! Residents enjoyed lunch
along side the beautiful scenery on a blue sky, sunny day!
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Do you know someone in

need of the services N

Emerald Gardens provides? ¥
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® \\/hen you refer friends or family

~ members and one becomes a
resident, you'll be credited $500 off
the next month's rent.

earn $500
by referring
a friend or

loved one!*

The best part? There's no limit as to
how many referrals you may make.

‘See Executive Director for restrictions, details, and residency requirements.
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A Note from the Executive Director

Emerald Gardens Residents,

We would like to give a special Thank
you for all the wonderful moms we
have here at Emerald Gardens.

Happy Mother’s Day!

Thank you everyone for showing
amazing gratitude to our staff and

Teresa Smith,
Executive Director

providing appreciation to their hard
work.

Please keep an eye out for our upcoming events. As the
weather starts to warm up, we will be hosting events to help
raise money for Alzheimer's.

Lastly, Thank you Wellness Director Yuri for all your hard
work and dedication to our community, residents and staff.
Your Leadership is appreciated. Please help me congratulate
Yuri, as she celebrates her anniversary in May.

www.egseniorliving.com

' Emerald Gardens News

Birthdziy

Residents

Joyce, May 14

Staff

Monica, May 6

Kiana, May 10
Andrea, May 11
Chris, May 24



Activity Locations:

MR: Upstairs Movie Room
DR: Dining Room

FL: Fireside Lounge

10:15

1 May Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)
8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
Bingo (DR)
Chef Chat (DR)
May Day Craft (MR)
Manicures
Games w/Maria
(MR)

1:30
2:15
3:00
4:00

2 Intl. Harry Potter Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Stretching (MR)
10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)
1:15 Popcorn & Movie:

“Harry Potter”
Manicures

3:00 Color & Chat (MR)
4:00 Yahtzee (MR)

1:30

3  Natl. Space Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Be Fit (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:00 Walk & Talk

1:15 Space Documentary

(MR)

3:00 Space Craft (MR)
4:00 Card Games (MR)

4  Star Wars Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Bible Study (FL)
1:00 Movie: Star Wars
(MR)
2:00 Painting Club (MR)
4:00 Game Hour (MR)

7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)
9:00 Daily Newsletter
9:15 Church Stream (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
1:00 Communion W/
Travis (Room to Room)
1:30 Manicures
3:00 Cinco De Mayo
Celebration (DR)

6 National Nurses Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Sharing Photos (FL)
1:00 Movie (MR)

2:00 D.LY. Cards (MR)

3:00 Live Music & Happy
Hour (DR)

7 National Concert Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)

10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)
1:15 Concert Stream:
“Phil Collins Live” (MR)
2:30 Scrabble (MR)

3:30 Tuesday Trivia (MR)
6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

8 Iris Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

11:30 Takeout: “B.K.”
1:00 Movie (MR)

1:15 Country Drive
3:00 Manicures

4:00 Games Hour

9 Hurrah For Buttons Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Stretching (MR)
10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)
11:00 Woodburn Library

Pop-Up Event (FL)
1:15 Manicures
3:00 Button Craft (MR)
4:00 Yahtzee (MR)

10 Natl. Golf Lovers Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Be Fit (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Lunch With Mom for
Mother’s Day

1:00 Safeway Trip

3:00 Wii Golf (MR)

4:00 Card Games (MR)

11 World Belly Dance Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Bible Study (FL)
1:00 Belly Dancing
History & Videos (MR)
2:00 Manicures
4:00 Game Hour (MR)

12 Mother’s Day*
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter

9:15 Church Stream (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:15 Sit & Stretch (MR)

1:45 Tea & Chat (DR)

3:00 Live Choir (DR)

4:00 Game Hour (MR)
*May 10 is Mother’s Day Lunch

13 Intl. Hummus Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter

8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)

10:15 Bingo (DR)

11:30 Sharing Photos (FL)

1:00 Movie (MR)

2:00 Hummus Tasting
(DR)

3:00 Scrabble (MR)

14 Bond W/Your Dog Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)
1:15 Afternoon Movie (MR)
2:00 Dog Visits w/Jax
3:30 Tuesday Trivia (MR)
6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

15 Chocolate Chip Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:30 Resident Council

(MR)

1:45 Manicures

3:00 Snack Cart

4:00 Game Hour (MR)

16 Natl. Mimosa Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter

9:30 Stretching (MR)

10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)

11:15 Fusion Restaurant
Lunch Trip

3:00 Mimosa’s (FL)

4:00 Yahtzee (MR)

6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

17 Natl. Pizza Party Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Be Fit (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Takeout: “Domino’s”
1:30 Spring Craft

3:00 Happy Hour (FL)
4:00 Card Games (MR)

18 Intl. Museum Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Bible Study (FL)
1:00 Virtual Museum
Tour (MR)
2:00 Painting Club (MR)
4:00 Game Hour (MR)

19 Plant A Vegetable Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter
9:15 Church Service Live
Stream (MR)

10:15 Bingo (DR)
1:00 Sit & Be Fit (MR)
1:15 Manicures
3:30 Garden Club
4:00 Game Hour (MR)

20 Natl. Rescue Dog Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
11:30 Sharing Photos (FL)
1:00 Dog Visits

2:00 Hero Dog Videos

(MR)
3:00 Yahtzee (MR)

21 Intl. Dinosaur Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter

8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)

10:15 Wal-Mart Trip

1:15 Dinosaur
Documentary (MR)

2:00 Scrabble (MR)

3:30 Tuesday Trivia (MR)

6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

22 Day For Bio-Diversity
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:15 Diamond Painting

W/Kaylene (MR)

1:45 Documentary (MR)
2:00 Manicures

4:00 Game Hour (MR)

23 World Turtle Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Stretching (MR)
11:00 Vision Source (MR)
1:15 Turtle Documentary
(MR)

2:00 Wii Bowling (MR)
4:00 Yahtzee (MR)

6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

24 Natl. Road Trip Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Be Fit (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:00 Movie (MR)

1:30 Country Drive
3:30 Snack Cart

4:00 Card Games (MR)

25 International Jazz Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Sit & Stretch (MR)

10:15 Bingo (DR)

11:30 Bible Study (FL)
1:15 History Of Jazz
Short Documentary (MR)
2:00 Painting Club (MR)
3:00 Live Choir (DR)

26 Paper Airplane Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

9:00 Daily Newsletter

9:15 Church Stream (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:00 Sit & Be Fit (MR)

1:30 Manicures

3:30 Paper Airplane

Throwing Contest (MR)

4:00 Game Hour (MR)

27 Memorial Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

11:30 Sharing Photos (FL)
1:00 Movie (MR)

2:30 Memorial Day

Happy Hour (FL)
3:00 Yahtzee (MR)

28 Natl. Hamburger Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter

8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)

10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)

11:30 Takeout: “Arctic
Circle”

2:00 Scrabble (MR)

3:30 Tuesday Trivia (MR)

6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

29 Senior Health & Fitness
Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)
8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Stretch (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)
1:15 Dance Fitness (MR)
2:00 Manicures
4:00 Game Hour (MR)

6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

30 National Creativity Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
9:30 Stretching (MR)
10:15 Wii Bowling (MR)
1:15 Craft & Tell (FL)
2:00 Manicures

4:00 Yahtzee (MR)

6:00 Evening Movie (MR)

31 National Smile Day
7:50 Coffee & Chat (DR)

8:15 Daily Newsletter
8:50 Sit & Be Fit (MR)
10:15 Bingo (DR)

1:15 Comedy Movie (MR)
1:30 Manicures

3:30 Snack Cart

4:00 Card Games (MR)
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May5 @ 3 pm:
Cinco De Mayo
Celebration

May 6 @ 3 pm:
Live Music By David
Minton & Happy
Hour

May 10 @ 11:30 am:
Early Mother’s Day
Lunch With Mom

May 15 @ 1:30 pm:
Resident Council

May 16 @ 11:15 am:
Lunch Trip to Fusion
Restaurant

May 27 @ 2:30 pm:
Memorial Day
Happy Hour

May 29 @ 8:50 am
& 1:15 pm:

Senior Health and
Fitness Day exercise
classes!

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.
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5 Cinco De May
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk
10:00 Church Service
Stream
11:30 Sunday Comics
1:00 Afternoon Movie
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Cinco De Mayo
Celebration
4:30 Music & Convo
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6 National Nurses Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk

10:00 Movie & Popcorn
11:30 Marvelous Monday
Newsletter
1:15 Cards For Nurses
3:00 Live Music
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

7

7 National Concert Day

7:30 Coffee & Weather
9:30 Sit & Stretch
10:30 Concert Videos
11:15 Music & Convo
1:00 Bingo

2:30 Afternoon Walk
3:15 Brain Games
4:00 Sensory Activity
6:00 Evening Movie

1
7:30
8:00
9:15

10:00

11:30
1:00
2:30
3:00
4:30

May Day
Coffee & Weather
Beauty Hour
Balloon Toss

Bingo

Wednesday Comics
Afternoon Walk
Popcorn Cart

May Day Craft
Music & Convo

2 Intl. Harry Potter Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:00 Sit & Stretch

10:00 Thursday Trivia

10:45 Puzzles
1:00 Wand Craft
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Games On The Patio
4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

3 Natl. Space Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Balloon Toss
10:15 Space Theme Craft
11:30 Fabulous Friday

Newsletter

1:30 Brain Games

2:00 Popsicles & Chat

2:30 Walk & Talk

4:30 Music & Conversation

4 Star Wars Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

8:00 Beauty Hour

9:15 Sit & Stretch
10:15 Manicures

1:00 Balloon Toss

2:00 Clay Craft

3:00 Afternoon Walk

4:30 Music & Convo

6:00 Evening Movie

8 Iris Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

8:00 Beauty Hour

9:15 Balloon Toss
11:30 Wacky Wednesday
Comics
Country Drive
Relax & Refresh
Iris Craft
Music & Convo

1:15
2:30
3:00
4:30

9 Hurrah For Buttons Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:00 Sit & Stretch
10:00 Thursday Trivia
10:45 Puzzles
1:00 Button Craft
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Board Games
4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

10 Natl. Golf Lovers Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Balloon Toss

10:15 Bingo

11:30 Early Mother’s Day

Lunch With Mom

1:00 Walk & Talk
2:00 Relax & Refresh
2:30 Games On The Patio
4:30 Music & Conversation

11 National Train Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Virtual Train Rides
9:45 Balloon Toss
10:15 Manicures

1:00 Brain Games

2:00 Crafting Hour
3:00 Afternoon Walk
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

12 Mother’s Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk

10:00 Church Service

Stream

11:00 Mother’s Day Tea
1:00 Afternoon Movie
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Live Choir
4:30 Music & Convo

13 Intl. Hummus Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk

10:00 Movie & Popcorn
11:30 Marvelous Monday
Newsletter
1:00 Manicures
2:30 Relax & Refresh
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

14 Bond w/Your Dog Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:30 Sit & Stretch

10:00 Bingo

11:15 Music & Convo
1:00 Dog Visits W/Jax
2:30 Ice Cream & Chat
3:15 Afternoon Walk
4:00 Sensory Activity
6:00 Evening Movie

15 Chocolate Chip Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

8:00 Beauty Hour
9:15 Balloon Toss
11:30 Wacky Wednesday
Comics
1:00 Manicures
2:30 Making P.B. Balls
3:00 Painting Hour
4:30 Music & Convo

16 Intl. Pickle Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:00 Sit & Stretch

10:00 Thursday Trivia

10:45 Puzzles
1:00 Virtual Zoo Tour
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Games On The Patio
4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

17 Natl. Pizza Party Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Balloon Toss
10:00 Clay Craft
11:30 Pizza Party

1:00 Walk & Talk

2:00 Board Games

3:00 Relax & Refresh

4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

18 Intl. Museum Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Virtual Museum
Tour

9:45 Balloon Toss
10:00 Manicures

1:15 Crafting Hour
2:00 Ice Cream & Chat
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

19 Plant A Veggie Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk

10:00 Church Service

Stream

11:30 Sunday Comics
1:00 Afternoon Movie
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Coloring & Chat
4:30 Music & Convo

20 Natl. Rescue Dog Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk

10:00 Movie & Popcorn
11:30 Marvelous Monday
Newsletter
1:00 Dog Visits
2:30 Relax & Refresh
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

21 Intl. Dinosaur Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

8:30 Sit & Stretch
9:30 Concert Videos
11:15 Music & Convo
1:00 Bingo
2:30 Afternoon Walk
3:15 Brain Games
4:00 Sensory Activity
6:00 Evening Movie

22 Day For Bio-Diversity
7:30 Coffee & Weather

8:00 Beauty Hour

9:30 Balloon Toss

11:30 Wacky Wednesday
Comics

1:00 Manicures

2:30 Virtual Reef Tour

3:00 Bingo

4:30 Music & Convo

23 World Turtle Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:00 Sit & Stretch

10:00 Thursday Trivia

10:45 Puzzles
1:00 Turtle Craft
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Games On The Patio
4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

24 Natl. Road Trip Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Balloon Toss
10:15 Brain Games
11:30 Fabulous Friday
Newsletter

1:30 Country Drive

3:00 Popsicles & Chat

4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

25 International Jazz Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

8:00 Beauty Hour

9:15 Sit & Stretch
10:00 Manicures

1:00 Clay Craft

2:00 Jazz Music Videos

3:00 Live Choir

4:30 Music & Convo

6:00 Evening Movie

26 Paper Airplane Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk

10:00 Church Service

Stream
11:30 Sunday Comics
1:00 Paper Airplane
Throwing Contest
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Coloring & Chat
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

27 Memorial Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Walk & Talk
10:00 Movie & Popcorn
11:30 Marvelous Monday
Newsletter
1:00 Manicures
2:30 Memorial Day Ice
Cream Social
4:30 Music & Convo
6:00 Evening Movie

28 Natl. Hamburger Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:30 Sit & Stretch

10:00 Bingo

11:15 Music & Convo
1:00 Dog Visits W/Jax
2:30 Ice Cream & Chat
3:15 Afternoon Walk
4:00 Sensory Activity
6:00 Evening Movie

29 Senior Health & Fitness
Day

7:30 Coffee & Weather
8:00 Beauty Hour
9:30 Balloon Toss

11:30 Wednesday Comics
1:00 Manicures
2:30 Music & Stretch
3:00 Brain Games
4:30 Music & Convo

30 National Creativity Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:00 Sit & Stretch

10:00 Thursday Trivia

10:45 Puzzles
1:00 Painting Project
2:30 Relax & Refresh
3:00 Games On The Patio
4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie

31 National Smile Day
7:30 Coffee & Weather

9:15 Balloon Toss
10:15 Coloring & Chat
11:30 Fabulous Friday
Newsletter

1:00 Walk & Talk

2:00 Board Games

4:30 Music & Conversation
6:00 Evening Movie
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May5 @ 3 pm:
Cinco De Mayo Party

May 6 @ 3 pm:
Live Music By David
Minton & Happy Hout

May 8 @ 1:15 pm:
Country Drive

May 10 @ 11:30 am:
Early Mother’s Day
Lunch With Mom

May 12 @ 3 pm:
Live Choir

May 24 @ 1:30 pm:
Country Drive

May 25 @ 3 pm:
Live Church Choir

May 27 @ 2:30 pm:
Memorial Day
Ice Cream Social

May 29 @ 9:30 am
& 2:30 pm

Fitness Day Exercise

Classes il

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.
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